District Name Registration #

Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest

Southwest

Southwest

Southwest

227111246902
237110550801
237110584301
237110584901
237110452901
227100011201

227111246901
247110470501

Southwest Total:

Daily Totals:

Report compiled:

Legal

38S-1W-20
39S-1W-12
39S-1W-11
39S-1W-11
38S-1W-30
36S-2W-36

38S-1W-29
36S-3W-20

Elev

2200
2100
2300
2250
2600
1100

2200
1600

3/12/2024 11:00:10 AM

Daily Plans Report

RA Burn Type Ownership Burn Boss Phone
0 Tractor Pile  Private
0 Handpile Private
0 Handpile Private
0 Handpile Private
0 Handpile Private
7 Handpile State,

County,

Municipal
0 Tractor Pile  Private
5 Handpile Private

Acres

13
18

49
49

Unit
Tons

1016
37
103
2

39
800

200
47
2244
2244

Plan Date

10 3/12/2024
37 3/12/2024
103 3/12/2024

2 3/12/2024

39 3/12/2024

3 3/12/2024

10 3/12/2024

1 3/12/2024

205
205
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10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
8:00

10:00
8:00
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