Daily Plans Report



District Name	Registration #	Legal	Elev	RA	Burn Type	Ownership	Burn Boss	Phone	Acres	Unit Tons	Plan Tons	Plan Date	Time
Southwest	227111246902	38S-1W-20	2200	0	Tractor Pile	Private			2	1016	10	3/12/2024	10:00
Southwest	237110550801	39S-1W-12	2100	0	Handpile	Private			13	37	37	3/12/2024	10:00
Southwest	237110584301	39S-1W-11	2300	0	Handpile	Private			18	103	103	3/12/2024	10:00
Southwest	237110584901	39S-1W-11	2250	0	Handpile	Private			1	2	2	3/12/2024	10:00
Southwest	237110452901	38S-1W-30	2600	0	Handpile	Private			8	39	39	3/12/2024	10:00
Southwest	227100011201	36S-2W-36	1100	7	Handpile	State, County, Municipal			1	800	3	3/12/2024	8:00
Southwest	227111246901	38S-1W-29	2200	0	Tractor Pile	Private			5	200	10	3/12/2024	10:00
Southwest	247110470501	36S-3W-20	1600	5	Handpile	Private			1	47	1	3/12/2024	8:00
Southwest Total:								49	2244	205			
Daily Totals:									49	2244	205		

Report compiled: 3/12/2024 11:00:10 AM Page 1 of 2

Daily Plans Report



Report compiled: 3/12/2024 11:00:10 AM Page 2 of 2